

1st on a/c Bill

Name of work -

1

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
To Dharapur, P.K. No.					
Agency:-					
Agreement No.-					
Date of commencement -					
Date of completion -					
Rate quoted -					
Record entry					

① Area of body me & low road = 4 Mts

① clearing and grubbing Rd land.

2 x 6 x 50 x 1.0 = 600.00

2 x 6 x 50 x 1.0 = 600.00

2 x 6 x 50 x 1.0 = 600.00

2 x 4 x 50 x 1.0 = 400.00

T = 2200.00

= 0.220 Hrs

② Construction of subgrade road

Ch 0-250 - 2 x 250 x 0.4 x 0.80 = 160.00

Ch 250-500 - 2 x 250 x 0.5 x 0.18 = 45.00

Ch 500-750 - 2 x 250 x 0.50 x 0.20 = 30.00

Ch 750-1000 - 2 x 250 x 0.60 x 0.95 = 285.00

Ch 1000-1100 - 2 x 100 x 0.75 x 0.60 = 135.00

T = 655.00 Hrs

Grub

08/04/24 Continuation

7E

2nd and final Bill

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Backhilling Kaidrobed To Dharampur					
Proj NO- MR-N/19-20 Tegha/09.					
Agency:- Dream Earth Con Pvt Ltd.					
Agreement NO- 34/MBD/MR/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 22/08/2020					
Date of Completion - 21/05/2021					
Rate quoted - 0.55% below.					
Actual date of Completion - 27/06/21					
Record Entry - 2112					
Entry					
			17/11/21		

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Clearing & grubbing Rd land					
Qty vide P-⑤ & TMB					
0.220 Hare @ ₹ 51133.76/ha = ₹					112490
② Proc. & fly MR 400 Band					
Qty vide P-⑤ & TMB					
4 Nos @ ₹ 8964.21/each = ₹					35856.84
③ Const. of subgrade @ 2% slope					
Qty vide P-⑤ & TMB					
655.043 @ ₹ 126.58/m = ₹					115660.2
④ Proc. of SB on 5% incl					
Qty vide P-⑤ & TMB					
165.043 @ ₹ 1793.92/m = ₹					296005.2
⑤ Proc. of WB on 9% incl					
Qty vide P-⑤ & TMB					
74.225 @ ₹ 2931.64/m = ₹					217732.2

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Prov. Prime coat					
Qty vide P-⑤ & TMB					
$970.25 \text{ m}^2 @ 44.20/\text{m}^2 =$					44265
⑦ Prov. Tack coat					
Qty vide P-⑤ & TMB					
$1030.92 \text{ m}^2 @ 25.20/\text{m}^2 =$					44215671
⑧ Prov. Patch by M.S.E.D					
Qty vide P-⑤ & TMB					
$1030.92 \text{ m}^2 @ 207.15/\text{m}^2 =$					213565
⑨ Prov. Tack coat					
Qty vide P-⑤ & TMB					
$4167.29 \text{ m}^2 @ 15.20/\text{m}^2 =$					63363
⑩ Prov. S.D.B.C. — do —					
Qty vide P-⑥ & TMB					
$104.19 \text{ m}^2 @ 10384.03/\text{m}^2 =$					108112
⑪ Prov. Road made with hot applied <u>thump</u>					
Qty vide P-⑥ & TMB					
$220.04 \text{ m}^2 @ 735.44/\text{m}^2 =$					161792
⑫ Prov. & fly direction of place <u>band</u>					
Qty vide P-⑥ & TMB					
$1920 \text{ m}^2 @ 12210.05/\text{m}^2 =$					23443
⑬ Prov. and fly retro into <u>side</u>					
Qty vide P-⑥ & TMB					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.P. =					2359395
Add 1000 1/2 =					23594
Add 1000 1/2 =					23594
					2666116
less 0.587 =					15463
as per agreement					
Total =					2650653
Less 1000 =					2650000
Less previous payment =					2650000
PL 1000 =					
1000 =					0.00
					(1114)

Only

17/11/21
28

W
17/11/21

It is certified that the actual measurement was completed and per declaration 21/11/21

Only
21/11/21